Road Club

ursley

Results

Men

1st - Morgan Curle
2nd - Phil Stonelake
3rd - Mike Skidmore

<

et

1st - Phil Stonelake

Junior
1st - Harvey Thomas

Women
1st - llli Gardner

2nd - Madeleine Heywood
3rd - Louise Hart

Team

Bristol Road Club
Phil Stonelake
Steve Thomas
Harvey Thomas

A huge congratulations to Illi Gardner
who knocked 28 seconds off the women's
course record.



position | number
1 34
2 33
3 18
4 8
5 35
6 30
7 26
8 3
9 22
10 27
11 20
12 28
13 14
14 32
15 15
16 31
17 4
18 21
19 24
20 29
21 5
22 6
23 19
24 11
25 13
26 16
27 23
28 25
29 12
30 2
31 7
32 1
DNS 17
DNS 9
DNS 10

start time

10:34:00
10:33:00
10:18:00
10:08:00
10:35:00
10:30:00
10:26:00
10:03:00
10:22:00
10:27:00
10:20:00
10:28:00
10:14:00
10:32:00
10:15:00
10:31:00
10:04:00
10:21:00
10:24:00
10:29:00
10:05:00
10:06:00
10:19:00
10:11:00
10:13:00
10:16:00
10:23:00
10:25:00
10:12:00
10:02:00
10:07:00
10:01:00
10:17:00
10:09:00
10:10:00

Overall Results

Rider

Morgan Curle

Phil Stonelake
Mike Skidmore
Arion Oates

Josh Coyne

Steve Thomas

Ed Jarvis

IIli Gardner
Michael Lee

Karl Norris

Will Budge
Charlie Lacaille
Ben Mitchell
Adrian Lawson
David Wayland
Harvey Thomas
Madeleine Heywood
James Harrison
James Meaden
Dan Letherbarrow
Louise Hart

Rosie Wayland
Christopher Britten
Ole Bainbridge
Chris Truman
Thomas Southey
Matt Reynolds
Paul Jones

Nick Pashley
Laura Curle
Richard Burt
Caroline Lansdown
Liam Cahill
Joseph Gilbody
Graeme Rout

Club

Rogue Racing

Bristol Road Club

Cheltenham & County Cycling Club
PDQ Cycle Coaching

Bpm Coaching

Bristol Road Club

Dursley Road Club

CAMS Racing

PeaceFIT Racing

360VRT

PeaceFIT Racing

University Of Bristol Cycling Club (UOBCC)
Cheltenham & County Cycling Club
Nopinz Motip Race Team

Dursley Road Club

Bristol Road Club

Team Watto

Sodbury Cycle Sport

PeaceFIT Racing

Cheltenham & County Cycling Club
Royal Dean Forest Cycle Club
Dursley Road Club

Sodbury Cycle Sport

Bristol Road Club

Velo Club Bristol

Bristol South Cycling Club

Sodbury Cycle Sport

Bristol South Cycling Club

Bristol CX

Rogue Racing

Dursley Road Club

Sodbury Cycle Sport

Reflex Racing

University Of Bristol Cycling Club (UOBCC)
PDQ Cycle Coaching

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

Espoir
Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet
Senior
Espoir
Espoir
Vet
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet
Vet
Juvenile
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vet
Junior
Vet
Senior
Vet
Vet
Vet
Junior
Vet
Vet
Senior
Senior
Vet

oad Club
ursley

time

4-33
4-52
4-58
5-11
5-11
5-13
5-14
5-18
5-19
5-21
5-22
5-25
5-29
5-31
5-36
5-36
5-43
5-50
5-51
5-51
5-54
6-05
6-05
6-08
6-16
6-16
6-41
6-43
6-45
7-02
7-45
9-48
DNS
DNS
DNS



