Dursley Road Club #upthedursley

Results

<u>Men</u>

1st - Morgan Curle

2nd - Phil Stonelake

3rd - Mike Skidmore

Vet

1st - Phil Stonelake

Junior

1st - Harvey Thomas

<u>Women</u>

1st - Illi Gardner

2nd - Madeleine Heywood

3rd - Louise Hart

Team

Bristol Road Club

Phil Stonelake Steve Thomas Harvey Thomas

A huge congratulations to Illi Gardner who knocked 28 seconds off the women's course record.

Dursley Road Club #upthedursley

Overall Results

position	number	start time	Rider	Club			time
1			Morgan Curle	Rogue Racing	Male	Espoir	4-33
2	33	10:33:00	Phil Stonelake	Bristol Road Club	Male	Vet	4-52
3	18		Mike Skidmore	Cheltenham & County Cycling Club	Male	Senior	4-58
4	8	10:08:00	Arion Oates	PDQ Cycle Coaching	Male	Senior	5-11
5	35	10:35:00	Josh Coyne	Bpm Coaching	Male	Senior	5-11
6	30	10:30:00	Steve Thomas	Bristol Road Club	Male	Vet	5-13
7	26	10:26:00	Ed Jarvis	Dursley Road Club	Male	Senior	5-14
8	3	10:03:00	Illi Gardner	CAMS Racing	Female	Espoir	5-18
9	22	10:22:00	Michael Lee	PeaceFIT Racing	Male	Espoir	5-19
10	27	10:27:00	Karl Norris	360VRT	Male	Vet	5-21
11	20	10:20:00	Will Budge	PeaceFIT Racing	Male	Senior	5-22
12	28	10:28:00	Charlie Lacaille	University Of Bristol Cycling Club (UOBCC)	Male	Senior	5-25
13	14	10:14:00	Ben Mitchell	Cheltenham & County Cycling Club	Male	Senior	5-29
14	32	10:32:00	Adrian Lawson	Nopinz Motip Race Team	Male	Vet	5-31
15	15	10:15:00	David Wayland	Dursley Road Club	Male	Vet	5-36
16	31	10:31:00	Harvey Thomas	Bristol Road Club	Male	Juvenile	5-36
17	4	10:04:00	Madeleine Heywood	Team Watto	Female	Senior	5-43
18	21	10:21:00	James Harrison	Sodbury Cycle Sport	Male	Senior	5-50
19	24	10:24:00	James Meaden	PeaceFIT Racing	Male	Senior	5-51
20	29	10:29:00	Dan Letherbarrow	Cheltenham & County Cycling Club	Male	Senior	5-51
21	5	10:05:00	Louise Hart	Royal Dean Forest Cycle Club	Female	Senior	5-54
22	6	10:06:00	Rosie Wayland	Dursley Road Club	Female	Senior	6-05
23	19	10:19:00	Christopher Britten	Sodbury Cycle Sport	Male	Vet	6-05
24	11	10:11:00	Ole Bainbridge	Bristol Road Club	Male	Junior	6-08
25	13		Chris Truman	Velo Club Bristol	Male	Vet	6-16
26	16	10:16:00	Thomas Southey	Bristol South Cycling Club	Male	Senior	6-16
27	23		Matt Reynolds	Sodbury Cycle Sport	Male	Vet	6-41
28	25		Paul Jones	Bristol South Cycling Club	Male	Vet	6-43
29	12	10:12:00	Nick Pashley	Bristol CX	Male	Vet	6-45
30	2		Laura Curle	Rogue Racing	Female	Junior	7-02
31	7	10:07:00	Richard Burt	Dursley Road Club	Male	Vet	7-45
32	1	10:01:00	Caroline Lansdown	Sodbury Cycle Sport	Female	Vet	9-48
DNS	17	10:17:00	Liam Cahill	Reflex Racing	Male	Senior	DNS
DNS	9		Joseph Gilbody	University Of Bristol Cycling Club (UOBCC)	Male	Senior	DNS
DNS	10		Graeme Rout	PDQ Cycle Coaching	Male	Vet	DNS